deelnemers

Uitslagen 2019-2020
Cor de Hoog
Jan v Dijk
Thea Jansen
Ducan Suyker
Cor v. Ruijven
Jan v. d. Berg
Aad Schrama
Hubert v.d. Goes
Martin v.d. Knaap
Wim v Leent
Corrie Duindam
Frank v Leeuwen
Coby de Hoog
Wim Verbracken
Twan v.d. Broek
Kees de Groot
Kees vd Knaap
Theo Grootscholten
Corrie Flaton
Peter Smits
Carin v. d. Helm
Wil Gajje
Berry Hendriks
Johan Leerdam
Arnold v Kester
Aad v Os
Cok Grootscholten
Hans Grootscholten
Hanneke Romeijn
Hans Valentin
Agnes Zwinkels
Henny Botzen
Ineke Leerdam

10-okt
5.542
5.538
5.316
5.236
5.140
5.000
4.799
4.789
4.785
4.774
4.764
4.732
4.672
4.629
4.610
4.589
4.556
4.509
4.418
4.200
4.200
4.200
4.200
4.200
4.139
3.994
3.869
3.868
3.800
4200

4200

4.736
4.128
4.200
4.200
5.081
4.186
5.059
3.780
4.200
4.379
4.525
4.727
5.025
4.200
4.702
4.966
4.200
4.502
4.200

4.145
5.406
4.281
4.200
4.200
4.200
4.200
4.929
4.900
4174

speeldagen

24-okt 07-nov 21-nov 05-Dec. 19-Dec. 09-jan  23-jan
4.405 4.200 4653
4200 4.429 4187
4292 4714 4373
5.152 4.578 4423
4200 4.561 5091
3.654 4.200 4534
5.326 4.529 4180
4288 4.200 4343
5125 4.854 4328
4746 4.576 4200
5.027 5.236 4010
4672 4.888 4200
5.311  4.200 4451
4148 4.576 5137
4.747  4.200 4430
4132 5128 5218
4168 4.978 4200
3.937 5.656 4978
4771 5.006 4275
0 0
4780 4.215 3579
4675 4.453 4382
5220 4.200 5723
0 0 0
4218 4.229 4644
4.200 4.200 3628
4200 5.352 4200
4.088 4.645 4445
4199 4119 4200
0 5.299 0
3.944 0 0
4740
4200 4.561 4200

4548

averjasselzoe 019

uitslagen 2019-2020

06-feb  20-feb

05-mrt

19-mrt

otaa Uitslag 19-12-2019
deelnemers
23536 1 Berry Hendriks 5.723
22482 2 Kees de Groot 5.218
22895 3 Wim Verbracken 5.137
23589 4 Cor v. Ruijven 5.091
24073 5 Theo Grootscholten 4.978
21574 6 Henny Botzen 4.740
23893 7 Cor de Hoog 4.653
21400 8 Arnold v Kester 4.644
23292 9 Janv. d. Berg 4.534
22.675 10 Coby de Hoog 4.451
23.562 11 Hans Grootscholten 4.445
23.219 12 Twan v.d. Broek 4.430
23.659 13 Ducan Suyker 4.423
22.690 14 Wil Gajje 4.382
22689 15 Thea Jansen 4.373
24.033 16  Hubertv.d. Goes 4.343
22102 17 Martin v.d. Knaap 4.328
23.582 18 Corrie Flaton 4.275
22.670 19  Cok Grootscholten 4.200
4200 20 Frank v Leeuwen 4.200
20919 21 Hanneke Romeijn 4.200
23.116 22 Ineke Leerdam 4.200
12.899 23 Kees vd Knaap 4.200
8400 24  Wimv Leent 4.200
21430 25 Janv Dik 4.187
20.222 26  Aad Schrama 4.180
21.821 27  Corrie Duindam 4.010
21975 28 AadvOs 3.628
21.218 29  Carinv.d. Helm 3.579
13.673 30 Agnes Zwinkels 0
3.944 31 Hans Valentin 0
4740 32  Johan Leerdam 0
21.709 33 Peter Smits 0

totaal na 19-12-2019
spelers

Cor v. Ruijven
Corrie Flaton

Aad Schrama
Coby de Hoog
Ducan Suyker
Theo Grootscholten
Cor de Hoog
Martin v.d. Knaap
Wil Gajje

Thea Jansen
Twan v.d. Broek
Jan v Dijk

Kees vd Knaap
Hans Grootscholten
Cok Grootscholten
Jan v. d. Berg
Arnold v Kester
Hubert v.d. Goes
Hanneke Romeijn
Carin v. d. Helm
Aad v Os

Corrie Duindam
Frank v Leeuwen
Wim v Leent
Kees de Groot
Hans Valentin
Wim Verbracken
Ineke Leerdam
Berry Hendriks
Johan Leerdam
Henny Botzen
Peter Smits

24.073
24.033
23.893
23.659
23.589
23.582
23.536
23.292
23.116
22.895
22.689
22.482
22.102
21.975
21.821
21.574
21.430
21.400
21.218
20.919
20.222
14.316
14.131
13.899
13.687
13.673
12.977
12.948
12.899

8.400

4740

4.200
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